
 6
67

 
 6

28
 

 5
84

 

 1884 

 7
72

 
-Index

Checked ApprovedModificationNo. Ind

Model
Description

Date
Drawing No.

TECUMSEH EURO-MALAYSIA SDN BHDDate Drawn

Drawn
Checked
Approved

APB11.5ML3-4 (4FES-5Y) rudy
Ijat

Sham
ACPAC Medium

10/04/2020
TEM20/CU/APB004


	Model
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31


